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2025 Professional

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

Ron Preston

SLS Houston, Inc

Cypress, TX 77429

17701 Telge Road

FLOOR PLAN

Presidential (12 Passenger)
Premier (12 Passenger)
Executive (10 Passenger)

LENGTH
170" 3500 Extended (24'2")
170" 3500 Standard (22'10")

DRIVETRAIN
Rear-Wheel-Drive
All-Wheel-Drive

INTERIOR COLOR

White With Black Denali

Black Seats / White Walls With Black Denali
Milkweed With Ash

Milkweed With Walnut Denali

Milkweed With Black Denali

Sand With Walnut Denali

Sand With Black Denali

Ginseng With Black Denali

Graphite With Black Denali

Black Seats / Graphite Walls With Black Denali

PIPING & STICH COLOR
Contrast
Matching

SEATING STYLE
Maybach Seating Pattern
SLS Diamond Seating Pattern

WOOD FINISH
Satin Wood Finish
High Gloss Wood Finish

EXTERIOR COLOR

Arctic White

Iridium Silver

Jet Black

Other OEM Color (Choose From List Below)
|Obsidian Black Metallic |
Custom Color (Type Name In Box Below)

WHEELS
All Season Tires & Stainless Steel Hub Caps

All Season Tires & Chrome Aluminum Rims

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Molded Low Profile Spoiler

Seat Heat & Massage For All Captains
4-Camera System & Dash Monitor
Wireless Internet Router & Apple TV
Rear Tailgate Package With 50" HDTV
Door in Rear Wall With Trash in Storage
Space-X STARLINK Satellite System
Outside Entertainment

Overhead Side Storage Cabinets

Air Ride Suspension System

$211,305
$211,305
$211,305

S0
S0

S0
$12,675

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

S0
S0

S0
$2,243

S0
$2,243

S0
$1,943
$1,943
$1,943

$17,993

S0
$3,743

$1,943
$1,943
$2,543
$2,543
$5,243
$1,493
$7,343
$743
$3,743
$14,843

MIDWEST

AUTOMOTIVE DESIGNS

LUXURY CUSTOM SPRINTER VANS

14045

W1X8ND3YORP680421

CHASSIS #

Presidential

Premier

Executive

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT

Large Front Center Floor Console $1,493
Hexagon Seating Design $2,243
Custom Logos for Headrest $750

NOTES

Color Changing Maybach Ceiling Panel
Black Walls

Black Seats

Black Denali Wood in Satin

University of Texas Longhorns Logo

BASE AMOUNT $211,305
OPTIONS SUBTOTAL $10,913
DESTINATION CHARGE $1,650
TOTAL AMOUNT $223,868
MSRP

FOB: Elkhart, IN

I acknowledge that this is a firm order to schedule for production.
Prices are subject to change without notice.

Midwest Automotive Designs
1826 Leer Drive, Elkhart, IN 46514, Phone: (574) 522-4878



